Precinct Locations (Rapides Parish)

C01 PEABODY MONTESSORI SCHOOL
C02 PEABODY MONTESSORI SCHOOL
C03 ARTHUR F SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL

C04AK ACADIAN ELEM. SCHOOL
04Lz ACADIAN ELEM. SCHOOL

C05 PHOENIX MAGNET ELEM. SCHOOL
C06 MARTIN LUTHER KING CENTER
C07 PEABODY MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL

C08 ALMA REDWINE SCHOOL

C09 ALMA REDWINE SCHOOL

C10 RAPIDES ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL

CI11A JULIUS PATRICK ELEM. SCHOOL
Cl11B JULIUS PATRICK ELEM. SCHOOL
C13AK FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION 2
C13Lz FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION 2

Cl14 FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION 2

C15 ROSENTHAL MONTESSORI SCHOOL
C17 RUGG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

C18 BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL

C19 BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL

C20 NEWMAN UNITED METHODIST CH

C21AK MARTIN PARK ELEM. SCHOOL
Cc21Lz MARTIN PARK ELEM. SCHOOL

C22 LSUA

C23  RIVER OF LIFE CHURCH

C24 HORSESHOE ELEMENTARY

C25 HORSESHOE ELEMENTARY

C26 BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL

C27 HUDDLE ELEM. SCHOOL

C28 ALEX. MIDDLE MAGNET SCHOOL
C30 NACHMAN ELEM. SCHOOL

C31 ALEXANDRIA SENIOR HIGH

C32 SCOTT M BRAME MIDDLE SCHOOL
C33 CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
C34 CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
C35 ALEXANDRIA SENIOR HIGH

C36AK NACHMAN ELEM. SCHOOL
C36Lz NACHMAN ELEM. SCHOOL
C37A Rapides Parish Public Works Dept.

2416 THIRD ST
2416 THIRD ST

3000 JONES AVE

310 RICHMOND
310 RICHMOND

4500 LINCOLN RD
3807 SMASH AVE
2727 JONES AVE
1323 VANCE AVE
1323 VANCE AVE
2121 MASON ST

1402 REED ST
1402 REED ST

ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA

6850 ENGLAND DR ALEXANDRIA
6850 ENGLAND DR ALEXANDRIA
6850 ENGLAND DR ALEXANDRIA
1951 MONROE ST ALEXANDRIA

1319 BUSH AVE
2101 VANCE AVE
2101 VANCE AVE

5700 ORAN ST
4203 LISA ST
4203 LISA ST
8100 HWY 71 S
7001 MASONIC

2905 HORSESHOE
2905 HORSESHOE
2101 VANCE AVE
505 TEXAS AVE
122 MARYLAND
4102 CASTLE RD

800 OLA ST
4800 DAWN ST

5700 PRESCOTT
5700 PRESCOTT

800 OLA ST

4102 CASTLE RD
4102 CASTLE RD
8051 LA Hwy 28W

ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA



C37B Rapides Parish Public Works Dept.
C38A RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM

C38B RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM

C39
C40
C41
C42
NO1
NO2
NO3
NO04
NO5
NO06
NO7

FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION # 2
BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL
ALEXANDRIA SENIOR HIGH

CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PINEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PINEVILLE CITY HALL
TUDOR COMMUNITY CENTER

KEES PARK COMMUNITY CENTR

PINEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
TIOGA HIGH SCHOOL
PINEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

N08AK LESSIE MOORE SCHOOL
NosLz LESSIE MOORE SCHOOL

N10AKJ I BARRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
N10Lz J I BARRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JIBARRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

N12

N13A PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
N13B PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
N14A PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
N14B PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

N15
N16
N17

TIOGA HIGH SCHOOL

PARADISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ESLER FIELD VOL. FIRE STATION

N18A BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
N18B  BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
N19AK MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL
N19LZ MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL
N20AK MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL
N20LZ MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL

N21

N22 RAPIDES PARISH LIBUESE LIBRARY
FIRE DISTRICT #6 FIRE STATION

N23

VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION

N24ax BUCKEYE HIGH SCHOOL
N24r.z BUCKEYE HIGH SCHOOL

N25

N26ak RAPIDES PARISH LIBUSE LIBRARY
N26Lz RAPIDES PARISH LIBUSE LIBRARY
RUBY WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RUBY WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RUBY WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

N27
N28
N29
S01

S02
S04

BUCKEYE HIGH SCHOOL

NORTHWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE DIST. #14, FIRE STATION #1

WETTERMARK HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY

8051 LA Hwy 28W ALEXANDRIA
5600 COLISEUM BLVD. ALEXANDRIA

5600 COLISEUM BLVD. ALEXANDRIA
6850 ENGLAND DR ALEXANDRIA
2101 VANCE AVE ALEXANDRIA

800 OLA ST ALEXANDRIA
5700 PRESCOTT  ALEXANDRIA
835 MAIN ST PINEVILLE
910 MAIN ST PINEVILLE

344 BRAGG ST PINEVILLE
2450 HWY 28 E PINEVILLE

1511 LINE ST PINEVILLE
1207 TIOGA RD TIOGA
1511 LINE ST PINEVILLE

207 GRIFFITH ST PINEVILLE
207 GRIFFITH ST PINEVILLE
3655 TRINITY CHURCH PINEVILLE
3655 TRINITY CHURCH PINEVILLE
3655 TRINITY CHURCH PINEVILLE
501 EDGEWOOD PINEVILLE
501 EDGEWOOD  PINEVILLE
501 EDGEWOOD PINEVILLE
501 EDGEWOOD  PINEVILLE
1207 TIOGA RD TIOGA
5010 MONROE HWY PINEVILLE
6970 ESLER FIELD PINEVILLE
89 LIVINGSTON BALL

89 LIVINGSTON BALL

6900 SHREVEPORT HWY PINEVILLE
6900 SHREVEPORT HWY PINEVILLE
6900 SHREVEPORT HWY PINEVILLE
6900 SHREVEPORT HWY PINEVILLE
3710 RIGOLETTE PINEVILLE
6375 LA-28E PINEVILLE
7557 HICKORY GROVERD PINEVILLE
715 HWY 1207 DEVILLE
715 HWY 1207 DEVILLE
715 HWY 1207 DEVILLE

6375 LA-28 E PINEVILLE
6375 LA-28 E PINEVILLE
5279 HWY 107 PINEVILLE
5279 HWY 107 PINEVILLE
5279 HWY 107 PINEVILLE
8830 HWY 1 NORTH BOYCE

2051 HWY 8 FLATWOODS
720 MAYO ST BOYCE



S05
S06A
S06B
S07
S08
S09

BOYCE TOWN HALL

FIRE DIST. #2, STATION #4
FIRE DIST. #2, STATION #4
OAK HILL SCHOOL

COTILE VOL. FIRE STATION
CLIFTON COMMUNITY CTR.

S10AK OAK HILL SCHOOL
S10Lz OAK HILL SCHOOL

S11
S13
S14
S15
S16
S17
S18
S19
S20
S21
S22
S23
S24
S25
S26
S27
S28
S29

CROSSROADS FELLOWSHIP AT GARDNER
J W MCDONALD COMMUNITY CTR.
JW MCDONALD COMMUNITY CTR.
LSUA

POLAND SCHOOL

CHENEYVILLE TOWN HALL
CHENEYVILLE TOWN HALL
RAPIDES HIGH SCHOOL
LECOMPTE TOWN HALL

FOREST HILL GYM

FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY
FOREST HILL GYM

MCNARY TOWN HALL
GLENMORA HIGH SCHOOL
GLENMORA VOLUNTEER FIRE STA.
OAK HILL VOL. FIRE DEPT.5 STATION 4
FIRE DIST. #10, FIRE STATION
PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

807 LONDONDERRY BOYCE

6613 BAYOU RAPIDES
6613 BAYOU RAPIDES
7362 HWY 112

55 PARKER RD

ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
HINESTON
BOYCE

1146 CLIFTON RD CLIFTON/CHOCTAW

7362 HWY 112
7362 HWY 112
3727 LA HWY 121

HINESTON
HINESTON
BOYCE

878 ROBINSON BRIDGE WOODWORTH
878 ROBINSON BRIDGE WOODWORTH

8100 HWY 71 S
3348 HWY 457
201 DERBOURNE
201 DERBOURNE
9463 LA HWY 71
1302 WEEMS AVE
138 BLUE LAKE
2032 10™ ST
138 BLUE LAKE RD
53 W CADY AVE
1414 7™ ST
817 10™ AVE
16 MORRISON RD
10016 HWY 112
10935 HWY 112

ALEXANDRIA

POLAND COMMUNITY

CHENEYVILLE
CHENEYVILLE
LECOMPTE
LECOMPTE
FOREST HILL
FOREST HILL
FOREST HILL
MCNARY
GLENMORA

S. GLENMORA
HINESTON
UNION HILL COMM.
ELIZABETH



