Precinct Locations (Rapides Parish)

C01	PEABODY MONTESSORI SCHOOL	2416 THIRD ST	ALEXANDRIA
C02	PEABODY MONTESSORI SCHOOL	2416 THIRD ST	ALEXANDRIA
C03	ARTHUR F SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL	3000 JONES AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C04AK	ACADIAN ELEM. SCHOOL	310 RICHMOND	ALEXANDRIA
04LZ	ACADIAN ELEM. SCHOOL	310 RICHMOND	ALEXANDRIA
C05	PHOENIX MAGNET ELEM. SCHOOL	4500 LINCOLN RD	ALEXANDRIA
C06	MARTIN LUTHER KING CENTER	3807 SMASH AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C07	PEABODY MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL	2727 JONES AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C08	ALMA REDWINE SCHOOL	1323 VANCE AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C09	ALMA REDWINE SCHOOL	1323 VANCE AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C10	RAPIDES ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL	2121 MASON ST	ALEXANDRIA
C11A	JULIUS PATRICK ELEM. SCHOOL	1402 REED ST	ALEXANDRIA
C11B	JULIUS PATRICK ELEM. SCHOOL	1402 REED ST	ALEXANDRIA
C13AK	FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION 2	6850 ENGLAND DR	ALEXANDRIA
	FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION 2	6850 ENGLAND DR	ALEXANDRIA
C14	FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION 2	6850 ENGLAND DR	ALEXANDRIA
C15	ROSENTHAL MONTESSORI SCHOOL	1951 MONROE ST	ALEXANDRIA
C17	RUGG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1319 BUSH AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C18	BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL	2101 VANCE AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C19	BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL	2101 VANCE AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C20	NEWMAN UNITED METHODIST CH	5700 ORAN ST	ALEXANDRIA
C21AK	MARTIN PARK ELEM. SCHOOL	4203 LISA ST	ALEXANDRIA
C21LZ	MARTIN PARK ELEM. SCHOOL	4203 LISA ST	ALEXANDRIA
C22	LSUA	8100 HWY 71 S	ALEXANDRIA
C23	RIVER OF LIFE CHURCH	7001 MASONIC	ALEXANDRIA
C24	HORSESHOE ELEMENTARY	2905 HORSESHOE	ALEXANDRIA
C25	HORSESHOE ELEMENTARY	2905 HORSESHOE	ALEXANDRIA
C26	BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL	2101 VANCE AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C27	HUDDLE ELEM. SCHOOL	505 TEXAS AVE	ALEXANDRIA
C28	ALEX. MIDDLE MAGNET SCHOOL	122 MARYLAND	ALEXANDRIA
C30	NACHMAN ELEM. SCHOOL	4102 CASTLE RD	ALEXANDRIA
C31	ALEXANDRIA SENIOR HIGH	800 OLA ST	ALEXANDRIA
C32	SCOTT M BRAME MIDDLE SCHOOL	4800 DAWN ST	ALEXANDRIA
C33	CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	5700 PRESCOTT	ALEXANDRIA
C34	CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	5700 PRESCOTT	ALEXANDRIA
C35	ALEXANDRIA SENIOR HIGH	800 OLA ST	ALEXANDRIA
	NACHMAN ELEM. SCHOOL	4102 CASTLE RD	ALEXANDRIA
	NACHMAN ELEM. SCHOOL	4102 CASTLE RD	ALEXANDRIA
	Rapides Parish Public Works Dept.	8051 LA Hwy 28W	ALEXANDRIA
	1		

	Rapides Parish Public Works Dept. RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM	8051 LA Hwy 28W 5600 COLISEUM BLVD	
	RAPIDES PARISH COLISEUM	5600 COLISEUM BLVD	
C39	FIRE DISTRICT 2, STATION # 2 BOLTON HIGH SCHOOL	6850 ENGLAND DR	
C40			
C41	ALEXANDRIA SENIOR HIGH	800 OLA ST	ALEXANDRIA
C42	CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		ALEXANDRIA
N01	PINEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	835 MAIN ST	PINEVILLE
N02	PINEVILLE CITY HALL		PINEVILLE
N03	TUDOR COMMUNITY CENTER		PINEVILLE
N04	KEES PARK COMMUNITY CENTR	2450 HWY 28 E	PINEVILLE
NU3 NIO6	PINEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL TIOGA HIGH SCHOOL PINEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL LESSIE MOORE SCHOOL LESSIE MOORE SCHOOL	1311 LINE 31	PINEVILLE
N00		1207 HOGA RD	TIOGA PINEVILLE
NU/	I ESSIE MOODE SCHOOL	207 GRIFFITH ST	DINEVILLE
NU8AK	LESSIE MOORE SCHOOL LESSIE MOORE SCHOOL	207 GRIFFITH ST 207 GRIFFITH ST	PINEVILLE
	KJ I BARRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		
	J I BARRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3655 TRINITY CHURCH	
	J I BARRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3655 TRINITY CHURCH	
			PINEVILLE
N13R	PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	501 EDGEWOOD	
N14A	PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	501 EDGEWOOD	
N14R	PINEVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL	501 EDGEWOOD	PINEVILLE
N15		1207 TIOGA RD	TIOGA
	PARADISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	5010 MONROE HWY	
N17	ESLER FIELD VOL. FIRE STATION	6970 ESLER FIELD	PINEVILLE
			BALL
N18B	BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL	89 LIVINGSTON	BALL
N19AK	MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL	6900 SHREVEPORT HWY	PINEVILLE
N19LZ	MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL	6900 SHREVEPORT HWY	
N20AK	MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL	6900 SHREVEPORT HWY	PINEVILLE
N20LZ	MARY GOFF ELEM. SCHOOL	6900 SHREVEPORT HWY	PINEVILLE
N21	VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION	3710 RIGOLETTE	PINEVILLE
N22	RAPIDES PARISH LIBUESE LIBRARY	6375 LA-28E	PINEVILLE
N23	FIRE DISTRICT #6 FIRE STATION	7557 HICKORY GROVE RD	PINEVILLE
N24ak	BUCKEYE HIGH SCHOOL	715 HWY 1207	DEVILLE
N24 _{LZ}	BUCKEYE HIGH SCHOOL	715 HWY 1207	DEVILLE
N25	BUCKEYE HIGH SCHOOL	715 HWY 1207	DEVILLE
_	RAPIDES PARISH LIBUSE LIBRARY		PINEVILLE
	RAPIDES PARISH LIBUSE LIBRARY		PINEVILLE
N27	RUBY WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		PINEVILLE
N28	RUBY WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		PINEVILLE PINEVILLE
N29 S01	RUBY WISE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NORTHWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	5279 HWY 107 8830 HWY 1 NORTH	PINEVILLE BOYCE
	FIRE DIST. #14, FIRE STATION #1	2051 HWY 8	FLATWOODS
	WETTERMARK HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY	720 MAYO ST	BOYCE
-		_	

S05	BOYCE TOWN HALL	807 LONDONDERRY	BOYCE
S06A	FIRE DIST. #2, STATION #4	6613 BAYOU RAPIDES	ALEXANDRIA
S06B	FIRE DIST. #2, STATION #4	6613 BAYOU RAPIDES	ALEXANDRIA
S07	OAK HILL SCHOOL	7362 HWY 112	HINESTON
S08	COTILE VOL. FIRE STATION	55 PARKER RD	BOYCE
S09	CLIFTON COMMUNITY CTR.	1146 CLIFTON RD	CLIFTON/CHOCTAW
S10AK	COAK HILL SCHOOL	7362 HWY 112	HINESTON
S10LZ	OAK HILL SCHOOL	7362 HWY 112	HINESTON
S11	CROSSROADS FELLOWSHIP AT GARDNER	3727 LA HWY 121	BOYCE
S13	J W MCDONALD COMMUNITY CTR.	878 ROBINSON BRIDG	E WOODWORTH
S14	J W MCDONALD COMMUNITY CTR.	878 ROBINSON BRIDG	E WOODWORTH
S15	LSUA	8100 HWY 71 S	ALEXANDRIA
S16	POLAND SCHOOL	3348 HWY 457	POLAND COMMUNITY
S17	CHENEYVILLE TOWN HALL	201 DERBOURNE	CHENEYVILLE
S18	CHENEYVILLE TOWN HALL	201 DERBOURNE	CHENEYVILLE
S19	RAPIDES HIGH SCHOOL	9463 LA HWY 71	LECOMPTE
S20	LECOMPTE TOWN HALL	1302 WEEMS AVE	LECOMPTE
S21	FOREST HILL GYM	138 BLUE LAKE	FOREST HILL
S22	FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY	$2032\ 10^{TH}\ ST$	FOREST HILL
S23	FOREST HILL GYM	138 BLUE LAKE RD	FOREST HILL
S24	MCNARY TOWN HALL	53 W CADY AVE	MCNARY
S25	GLENMORA HIGH SCHOOL	1414 7 TH ST	GLENMORA
S26	GLENMORA VOLUNTEER FIRE STA.	$817\ 10^{\mathrm{TH}}\ \mathrm{AVE}$	S. GLENMORA
S27	OAK HILL VOL. FIRE DEPT.5 STATION 4	16 MORRISON RD	HINESTON
S28	FIRE DIST. #10, FIRE STATION	10016 HWY 112	UNION HILL COMM.
S29	PLAINVIEW HIGH SCHOOL	10935 HWY 112	ELIZABETH